

## STREET PERSPECTIVE - PACIFIC HIGHWAY N.T.S.

DA-F	ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	OCT 2016	AH	AHM
DA-E	ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	OCT 2016	AH	AHM
DA-D	AMENDMENTS AS PER RFI DATED 22nd SEP & MEETING DATED 26th SEP 2016	SEP 2016	MR	AHM
DA-C	ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	SEP 2016	AH	AHM
DA-C1	ISSUED FOR DIMENSION CLARIFICATION	AUG 2016	AH	AHM
DA-B	ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	JUL 2016	AH	AHM
DA-A	ISSUED FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION	DEC 2015	AH	AHM
ISSUE	AMENDMENT	DATE	DRAWN	CHECKED
Print Date:	Monday, 14 November 2016 12:16 pm Drawing is NOT VALID or issued for use, unless che			

Figured dimensions shall be taken in preference to scaling. Drawing to be read in conjunction with information on first page. Check all dimensions and levels on site before commencing work or ordering materials. All existing ground lines & trees location are approximate, therefore to be verified on-site by the builder. Any discrepancies to be verified back to Zhinar Architects before proceeding. All workmanship and materials shall comply with all relevant codes, ordinances, Australian Standards and manufacturer's instructions. Unless noted 'Issued for Construction', drawing not to be used for construction.

COPYRIGHT: INFORMATION ON THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF ZHINAR ARCHITECTS. COPYING OR USING THIS DRAWING IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION INFRINGES COPYRIGHT. ALL ART / GRAPHIC REPRESENTAIONS ARE

## Development Application

Zhinar

## Street Prespective 1

L.G.A: Hornsby Council

DESIGNED: DRAWN: COMMENCED:

SCALE: PRINT:

AS NOTED A1 SHEET

Zhinar Architects Pty Ltd ABN: 28 495 869 790 Suite 1 Level 2, 2 Rowe Street (Cnr Ryedale Road), Eastwood NSW 2122 PH: (+61 2) 8893 8888 WEB: www.zhinar.com.au

Residential Flats Building
18-22 Lords Avenue + 421-425 Pacific Hwy, Asquith, NSW 2077 8433 DA:F 40



## STREET PERSPECTIVE - LORDS AVENUE N.T.S.

DA-F ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION DA-E ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OCT 2016 AH DA-D AMENDMENTS AS PER RFI DATED 22nd SEP & MEETING DATED 26th SEP 2016 DA-C ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION DA-B ISSUED FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION DA-A ISSUED FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION ISSUE DATE DRAWN CHECKED AMENDMENT Print Date: Monday, 14 November 2016 12:16 pm

Figured dimensions shall be taken in preference to scaling. Drawing to be read in conjunction with information on first page. Check all dimensions and levels on site before commencing work or ordering materials. All existing ground lines & trees location are approximate, therefore to be verified on-site by the builder. Any discrepancies to be verified back to Zhinar Architects before proceeding. All workmanship and materials shall comply with all relevant codes, ordinances, Australian Standards and manufacturer's instructions. Unless noted 'Issued for Construction', drawing not to be used for construction.

COPYRIGHT: INFORMATION ON THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF ZHINAR ARCHITECTS. COPYING OR USING THIS DRAWING IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION INFRINGES COPYRIGHT. ALL ART / GRAPHIC REPRESENTAIONS ARE

Development Application

Zhinar

Street Prespective 2

DESIGNED: DRAWN: COMMENCED: SCALE: PRINT: AS NOTED A1 SHEET L.G.A: Hornsby Council



Residential Flats Building
18-22 Lords Avenue + 421-425 Pacific Hwy, Asquith, NSW 2077 8433 DA:F 41

ISSUE: